
 
 

West Bengal Housing Industry Regulatory Authority 
Cause List Of Online Hearing dtd. 23.02.2021 

 

 Date Time Application/ 
Complaint No. Applicant /Complainant Respondent Remarks 

1. 
 
23.02.2021 11.30 a.m. COM-000035 Ashley Brian Hyams Greentech It City Pvt 

Ltd Hearing 

2. 
 

23.02.2021 12.00 p.m. COM-000381 Ranajay Bhowmick Jayanta Routh Hearing 

3. 
 

23.02.2021 
 

12.30 p.m. COM-000386  Prabir Ganguly Bengal Millennium 
Reality Group. Hearing 

4. 
 

23.02.2021 
 

1.00 p.m. COM-000387 Arup Kumar Roy Usashi Realstates Pvt. 
Ltd. Hearing 

5. 
 

23.02.2021 
 

1.30 p.m. 
 

COM-000389 
 

Hirendra Mohan 
Chattopadhyay 

Riverbank Developers 
Private Limited Hearing 

BREAK 

6. 
 

23.02.2021 
 

2.30 p.m. 
 

COM-000087 
 

Liao Fuk Sen 
Fredrick 

Usashi Real Estate 
Pvt Ltd.  

Execution Hearing 

7. 
 

23.02.2021 
 

3.00 p.m. 
 

COM-000200 
 

Mrs.Anita Mamidi Mounthill Realty Pvt. 
Ltd 

Hearing 

 
 


